LED RGB
WELL LIGHT
12FX-LSLV-145
with a 5-Year Warranty.
Product Description
Product Dimensions
»
»
»
 Long lifespan +50,000 hours
 High brightness LED Technology
»
Low power - 10W
Uplighting for concrete & wood
» Excellent for use in inground applications
This water tight well light is designed for in
ground use where a flush, or hidden light would
be ideal. Constructed of Stainless Steel and PC.
» Voltage: 12V DC
» Wattage: 10W
» Cover & Housing:  Stainless Steel Cover
   PC housing
» Working Temperature: -20-- +55°
» IP Rating: 67
» Lumens:  10W - 780  Lumens
» Color Temperature: RGB
     SW2700K/WW3000K
     CW4500/6000K
» Beam Spread:  90°
» # of LEDs:  1 COB
1. Product Series
12FX-LSLV-145-
RGB Well Light
2.  Color Temperature
12FX-LSLV-145 -_________
EXAMPLE:  12FX- LSLV-145-RGB
SW:  2700K    WW:  3000K
CW1: 4500    CW2   6000K
           RGB:  RGB
2
C USUL® IP65
Trim: 3.94” (100mm)
4.41”
(112mm)
2.68”
(68mm)3.35”
(85mm)
0.16” (4mm)
5.50”
(140mm)
3.74” (95mm)